
Carson City  9  Ball Teams / Captains / Contact phone #

Allstar Shooters Jason  626-759-4554
NV Hustlers  John 775-350-5460
4 Jacks and a Queen Cindy  775-691-8185
Bottom Feeders  Oz 775-400-6690
Hair of the Dog  Ed 775-741-7743
Trashed & Scattered Don 775-220-0405
All Pockets  Dave 775-884-9330

Carson City 8 Ball Teams / Captains / Contact #

All Pockets  Dave 775-884-9330
Rack Tactics  Jill 805-400-0139
Big Dogs  Jeff P 775-671-2091
Hair of the Dog Ed 775-741-7743
4 Horsemen  Jeff L 510-579-3195
Bob's Ball Busters Bob 775-790-1887
Four Behind the 8 Ball Stan 775-232-9161
Just Learned the Game Chris 775-203-0316
Shotmakers Pat 702-281-9621
Bottom Feeders Oz 775-400-6690
Four Play  Sam 775-691-6912
Hit & Run  Cindy 775-691-8185

Reno 9 Ball Teams / Captains / Contact phone #

Moco Loco's  TJ 
Termin8ors  Eddie 
Pitter Patter  Jason  
Rack-em  Nick 
Team  Nikki 
YellowStone  Rudy 

775-315-7056 
775-750-0851 
775-399-8804 
775-636-0291 
775-437-2683 
775-440-5869

The Local Unknowns Derrick 775-232-1165

Reno 8 Ball Teams / Captains / Contact phone #

Lucky Trio  Mark 559-905-7140
The Bus Drivers Sam 775-691-6912
The Local 8  Yvonne 775-813-8802
Good Timez  Rich 775-772-0542
Team TOI  Carly 775-813-0420
Mediocrity  Tyler 775-685-4724


